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Athens Nancy	Denson Mayor 301	College	Ave.	Ste.	300,	Athens,	GA	30901 420	Forest	Heights	Drive,	Athens,	GA	30606 nancy.denson@accgov.com nancybdenson

Athens Sharyn	Dickerson City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 317	Blue	Heron	Drive,	Athens,	GA	30605 sharyn.dickerson@accgov.com sharynforathens

Athens Mariah	Parker City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 mariah.parker@accgov.com MariahforAthens

Athens Melissa	Link City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 148	Hiawassee	Ave,	Athens,	GA	30601 melissa.link@accgov.com

https://www.facebook.c
om/melissalinkathens/

Athens Allison	Wright City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 430	Hampton	Court,	Athens,	GA	30605 allison.wright@accgov.com

Athens Jared	Bailey City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 145	Marsha	Court,	Athens,	GA	30606 jared.bailey@accgov.com

Athens Jerry	NeSmith City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 210	Deerhill	Drive,	Bogart,	GA	30622 jerry.nesmith@accgov.com

Athens Diane	Bell City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603

130	Duncan	Springs	Road,	Athens,	GA	
30606 diane.bell@accgov.com

Athens Andy	Herod City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 315	Brookwood	Drive,	Athens,	GA	30605 andy.herod@accgov.com

Athens Kelly	Girtz City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603 562	Polaski	Drive,	Athens,	GA	30601 kelly.girtz@accgov.com kellygirtz

Athens Mike	Hamby City	Commissioner
Office	of	the	City	Commissionsers,	P.	O.	Box	
1868,	Athens,	GA	30603

375	West	Rutherford	Street,	Athens,	GA	
30606 mike.hamby@accgov.com mhamby

Athens Deborah	Gonzalez State	Congressmember
337	S.	Milledge	Avenue,	Ste.	224,	Athens,	
GA	30606

509-C	Coverdell	Legislative	Office	Building,	
18	Capitol	Square	SW,	Atlanta,	GA	33034 deborah.gonzalez@house.ga.gov DG4GA

Athens Spencer	Frye State	Congressmember P.	O.	Box	8101,	Athens,	GA	30603
604-B	Coverdell	Legislative	Office	Building,	
18	Capitol	Square	SW,	Atlanta,	GA	33034 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov spencerfrye

Athens Pam	Stephenson State	Congressmember P.	O.	Box	728,	Monroe,	GA	30655 324	Cannon,	Washington,	DC	20515
Athens Bill	Cowsert State	Senator P.	O.	Box	512,	Athens,	GA	30603 236	State	Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	30336 bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov BillCowsert

Athens Jody	Hice US	Congressmember P.	O.Box	728,	Monroe,	GA	30655 324	Cannon	HOB,	Washington,	DC	20515 https://hice.house.gov/contact/ CongressmanHice

3015	Heritage	Road,	
Suite	6	Milledgeville,	GA	
31061

210	Railroad	Street,	City-County	
Administration	Building,	Room	2401,	
Thomson,GA	30824

Georgia	State Johnny	Isakson US	Senator
One	Overton	Park	3625	Cumberland	Blvd,	
Ste.	970,	Atlanta,	GA	30339

United	States	Senate,	131	Russell	Senate	
Office	Building,	Washington,	DC	20510

https://www.isakson.senate.gov/public
/index.cfm?p=email-me SenatorIsakson t

Georgia	State David	Perdue US	Senator
3280	Peactree	Rd	NE,	Ste.	2640,	Atlanta,	GA	
30305

United	States	Senate,	455	Russell	Senate	
Office	Building,	Washington,	DC	20510

Georgia	State Casey	Cagle Lt.	Governor
Office	of	the	Lt.	Governor,	240	State	Capitol,	
Atlanta,	GA	30334

Office	of	the	Lt.	Governor,	240	State	
Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	30334 CaseyCagle

Georgia	State Nathan	Deal Governor

Office	of	the	Governor,	206	Washington	
Street,	Ste.	203,	State	Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	
30334

Office	of	the	Governor,	State	of	Georgia,	
203	State	Capitol,	Atlanta,	GA	30334

https://gov.georgia.gov/webform/cont
act-governor governordeal T

Federal	Executive Donald	Trump US	President

President	Donald	Trump,	The	White	House,	
1600	Pennsylvania	Avenue,	Washington,	DC	
20500

Georgia	State Brian	Kemp Governor	candidate P.O.	Box	5486,	Athens,	GA	30604
https://www.kempforgovernor.com/co
ntact BrianKempGA t

Georgia	State Stacey	Abrams Governor	candidate
Stacey	Abrams	for	Governor,	1270	Caroline	
Street	Suite	D120-447,	Atlanta,	GA	30307 info@staceyabrams.com staceyabrams

Athens	City	Government accgov


